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What do ants like?
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I will make it.
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1{ Think and Respond

1{ @ How does the girl find out what
ants like?

1{ @ What does the girl put near the
anthill?

1{ © What do the ants like?
1{ @ Do the ants eat the pasta? Why not?
1{ @ What do you like to eat?

Vs

1{ § ") Good Foods Draw a picture fo show what
o
¢ foods you like. Compare pictures with your
friends. What foods do kids like best?

II‘ 2a School-Home Connection Read aloud the
o o - Story. Talk about foods ants like fo eat.

Word Count: 3|


jason
Dark Stamp

jason
Dark Stamp

jason
Dark Stamp

jason
Dark Stamp

jason
Dark Stamp

jason
Dark Stamp

jason
Dark Stamp

jason
Dark Stamp


1.5151016


3.9706106


3.8661208


3.1346927


4.545306


3.1869376


11.441661


6.8440914

http://1point.ir/
http://1point.ir/

EARLY
READER

ISBN 0-15-322975-6

“ H‘ 9OOT> o
9 1780153229756 s N
A 3 . - e VAN

v

r

Harcourt
T e ades B

i d
L I )
= v VAL

R PR % T

= g



http://1point.ir/
http://1point.ir/

